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Name [Last, First] Email Title Department Phone

Adler, E. Scott esadler@colorado.edu Professor and Chair Political Science 303-492-6659
Antman, Francisca francisca.antman@colorado.edu Associate Professor Economics 303-492-8872

Aulin, Kirsi Kirsi.Aulin@Colorado.EDU Director Ombuds Office 303-492-5077

Bachtell, Ryan ryan.bachtell@colorado.edu Associate Professor Psychology and Neuroscience 303-735-1012

Eggert, Katherine Katherine.Eggert@colorado.edu
Associate Vice Provost for Academic 
Planning and Assessment and Professor of Academic Affairs 303-735-5345

Flores, Lisa lisa.flores@colorado.edu Associate Professor Communication

Montoya, Celeste montoyc@colorado.edu Associate Professor
Women & Gender Studies, Miramontes 
Arts & Science Program 303-492-4531

Newman, Colleen colleen.newman@colorado.edu Director of Admissions Admissions 303-492-7536
Reynolds, Leslie leslie.reynolds@colorado.edu Interim Dean University Libraries 303-492-3103

Rosario-Ortiz, Fernando fernando.rosario@colorado.edu Associate Professor
Civil, Environmental, and Architectural 
Engineering 303-492-7607

Silva, Derek derek.silva@colorado.edu Executive Director, Real Estate Services Real Estate Services 303-492-0585

Tenerowicz, Christina christina.tenerowicz@colorado.edu
Associate Director, Business Analysis & 
Solution Architecture OIT 720-456-2270 

Vossen, Thomas vossen@colorado.edu

    
Strategy, Entrepreneurship and 
Operations Leeds School of Business 303-735-2446

Cucchiara, Stephen scucchia@uccs.edu
Director of Student Activities and 
Community Service Student Life 719-255-3540

Gatlin, Jacqueline jgatlin2@uccs.edu Associate Director Student Financial Services 719-255-3733

Harris, Margaret Mharris5@uccs.edu
Associate Professor, Coordinator MS Sport 
Nutrition Health Sciences 719-255-4558

Martinez, Roger rmartin8@uccs.edu Associate Professor History 719-255-4070

Neely, Michelle mneely2@uccs.edu Director, Writing across the Curriculum
Undergraduate Education (Attendant 
Rank in English Department) 719-255-4887

Semwal, Sudhanshu ssemwal@uccs.edu Professor Computer Science 719-255-3545

Bataa, Chimgeh chimgeh.bataa@ucdenver.edu Assistant Director of Finance and Facilities Management 303-724-1033

CU Boulder

UCCS

CU Denver I Anschutz Medical Campus; CU South
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Carlson, Nichole Nichole.carlson@ucdenver.edu
Professor and Director of Center for 
Innovative Design and Analysis Biostatistics and Informatics 303-724-4354

Cox, Shawna Shawna.cox@ucdenver.edu Assistant Dean Graduate School 303-724-2914

Edwards, Corey corey.edwards@ucdenver.edu Academic & Student Success Manager Office of Digital Education 303-315-3683

Hill, Peggy peggy.hill@ucdenver.edu Deputy Director

    
Center, Office of the Chancellor, CU 
Anschutz 303-724-9770

John, Carrie carrie.a.john@ucdenver.edu Assistant Vice Chancellor and University Division of Student Affairs 303-315-2640

Johnson, Carl carl.johnson@ucdenver.edu Director of Student Engagement Student Affairs, CU Anschutz 303-724-7312

Kennedy, Sheila sheila.kennedy@ucdenver.edu
Sr. Director of Institutional Effectiveness 
and Innovative Strategies School of Dental Medicine 303-724-7112

Keranen, Lisa lisa.keranen@ucdenver.edu Associate Professor and Chair Communication, Denver Campus 303-315-1916

Krebs, Allison allison.krebs@ucdenver.edu Assistant Vice Chancellor Office of Advancement 303-724-6342

Lakhani, Mehul mehul.lakhani@ucdenver.edu Director, Finance and Administration Radiology 720-848-6609

Lammers, Debra debra.lammers@ucdenver.edu Director of Learning and Development Human Resources 303-315-2730

Larson-Krieg, Michelle michelle.larson-krieg@ucdenver.edu
Director, International Student and 
Scholar Services Office of International Affairs 303-315-2235

Newcomb, Stephen stephen.newcomb@ucdenver.edu
Director of Finance and Administration, 
Medical Education

School of Medicine Dean, Office of 
Medical Education 303-724-7735

Bené, Heather heather.bene@cu.edu
Assistant Vice President of Research and 
Federal Relations Office of Government Relations 202-763-4467

Bishop, Sharon sharon.bishop@cu.edu Director of Payroll Employee Services 303-860-4166

Duran, Celina celina.duran@cu.edu Director of Financial Policy Analysis System Budget and Finance 303-860-5612

Kellum, Brett brett.kellum@cu.edu Audit Manager Internal Audit 303-837-2196

Mansfield, Aaron aaron.mansfield@cu.edu Director of ITSM, Operations and Planning University Information Services 303-860-4313

Perry, Faith faith.perry@cu.edu Director of Risk Management University Risk Management 303-724-6497

System Administration

Liaisons 
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Cordova, Andrea andrea.cordova@uccs.edu Chief of Staff Office of the Chancellor 719-255-3436

Gascoigne, Jan jan.gascoigne@ucdenver.edu

Assistant Vice Chancellor for Student 
Affairs; Associate Professor, Colorado 
School of Public Health Provost Office 303-724-0121

Hooker, Tracy tracy.hooker@cu.edu Human Resources Manager Employee Services 303-860-5705

Jacobsen, Merna merna.jacobsen@colorado.edu 

Assistant Vice Chancellor and Deputy 
Human Resources Officer; Director, 
Employee and Organizational Human Resources, CU Boulder 303-735-1249

Kilkenny, Regina regina.kilkenny@ucdenver.edu Chief of Staff Office of the Chancellor 303-315-2126

Lowe, Janet janet.lowe@cu.edu Director Employee Learning and Development 303-860-5720

Soled, Suzanne suzanne.soled@colorado.edu Director of Faculty Relations Office of Faculty Affairs 303-492-0447

Hill, MaryAnn maryann.hill@ucdenver.edu
Executive Assistant to the Chief Human 
Resources Officer

Human Resources, CU DenverI CU 
Anschutz 303-315-2717

Russell, Erin erin.russell@cu.edu Compliance and Portfolio Manager Employee Learning and Development 303-860-5724

Coordinators
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